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Women / 4 / JR B1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sidney Nguyen254
Texas Dreams

9.425 9.900 9.8259.725 38.875
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jentry Whitehead271
US Gold

9.100 9.425 9.7259.850 38.100
9T 13T 1 2 2 

2 

Shea Orlando457
Ridgewood

9.350 9.500 9.6009.625 38.075
5 10T 4 5 3 

3 

Henrietta Solomon217
Discover Gymnastics

9.375 9.675 9.6259.250 37.925
4 2T 7T 3T 4 

4 

McKenna Corbett370
Acrosports Gym

9.575 9.575 9.3259.175 37.650
1 5 9 13T 5 

5 

Emma Fowler248
Texas Dreams

9.050 9.500 9.3009.725 37.575
11T 10T 2T 15 6 

6 

Gracie Harris295
WOGA

9.400 9.425 9.6259.100 37.550
3 13T 11 3T 7 

7 

Tamia Gilbert308
Love Gymnastics

9.100 9.525 9.3759.375 37.375
9T 7T 6 10 8 

8 

Dayana Nataren115
Irving Dynamic

9.050 9.550 9.1009.575 37.275
11T 6 5 18 9 

9 

Elena Miller304
WOGA

8.850 9.525 9.5758.925 36.875
15 7T 13 6 10 

10 

Addison Joachim208
Discover Gymnastics

9.000 9.125 9.5009.150 36.775
13T 16 10 7 11 

11 

Rowan Logan317
United Elite

9.250 9.350 9.4508.625 36.675
6 15 17 8T 12 

12 

Chloe Canizalez465
Sunburst

8.800 9.675 9.3508.575 36.400
16 2T 19 11T 13 

13 

Heidi Pulumbarit164
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 9.1508.600 36.350
7 12 18 17 14 

14 

Adi Reznik200
Texas Champion

9.000 8.900 9.4508.900 36.250
13T 18T 14T 8T 15 

15 

Dakota Bassford463
Sunburst

8.500 8.900 9.1759.250 35.825
18 18T 7T 16 16 

16 

Charlotte Lane257
Texas Dreams

7.950 9.525 9.3508.900 35.725
20 7T 14T 11T 17T

17T

Leilani Saucedo227
DGA

9.125 8.625 8.9759.000 35.725
8 20 12 19 17T

17T

Karina Perry296
WOGA

8.400 9.650 8.6008.700 35.350
19 4 16 20 19 

19 

Cristiana Pena464
Sunburst

8.750 9.000 9.3257.900 34.975
17 17 20 13T 20 

20 
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